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KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2021

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)
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Centre-1: Evening Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM
Date Day BSc(Hons) Chemistry Semester-I
29-11-2021 Monday CHEM-102: Inorganic Chemistry-I (1130)
01-12-2021 Wednesday | CHEM-103 : Organic Chemistry-I (1131)
. CHEM-104: Physics-1 : Optics (1139
03-12-2021 Friday BSc(Hons) Chem/Math pligs( )
CHEM-106: Communicative English-I (1141
06-12-2021 Monday BSc(Hons) Chem/Math/Physics % ( )
| 13-12-2021 Monday CHEM-101: Physical Chemistry-1 (1129)
| 15-12-2021 Wednesday | CHEM-105: Mathematics-I (1133) i
: DA1- Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention 1ﬁ96 l
i 18-12-2021 Saturday Bio-‘l'cchIIiFFF'I%BS:-[IIonleImn.Plly..\1ath}.BSc(:\g%‘lIFH!BSc[I'I]!BCA:’EJM{_‘."B\’D{‘( ) |
CHEM-107 (A): Punjabi Compulsory (1093)
Bio-Tech/BFST/BSc(Hons)Chem, Phy, MathyFD/BSc(ITVBCABIMC/BVOC
; CHEM-107 (B): Basic Punjabi (1094
21-12-2021 Tuesday Bin—Te«:ha‘BFST.’B&Er[I:i’oijhc m.Ph;.-..'\rl']u:h yF[()fBSc{lT]VB(.;me C/BSclAriBYOC
| Punjab History & Culture (1095)
Bio-Tech/BEST/BSc{ilons)Chem, Phy,Math) FI/BSc(I TYBCA/BIMC/BSc{Agri) BVOC
Date Day BSc(Hons) Chemistry Semester-II1 1
CHEM-204: Interdisciplinary Course-I1: Psychology (3126)
30-11-2021 Tuesday BSc(llons) Physics/Chem/Math SRR % =
02-12-2021 Thursday H(‘;:-(IIEnMﬂﬁ?g:ﬁl:llt}ysics-lll: Electricity and Magnetism (3123)
04-12-2021 Saturday CHEM-205; Mathematies-I11 (3118)
CHEM-209: ESL-221: Environment Studies-I 3095)
: 09'12'20_21 Thursday I{in-'l‘cch.l'BI-‘S'I‘FFDFBStEIT}-’BS{(IIDnsJ(ihcnl.I'Il}'-'-“H_HISJ-"N'-'MBJ.‘-'K';J'BVUC
17-12-2021 Friday CHEM-203: Organic Chemistry-11I (3116)
20-12-2021 Monday | CHEM-201: Physical Chemistry-I1I (3114)
22-12-2021 Wednesday | CHEM-202: Inorganic Chemistry-II1 (3115) |
]
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=y KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2021

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)
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:'Centre-lz Evening Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM |
j Date Day BSc(Hons) Chemistry Semester-V e
07-12-2021 | Tuesday CHEM-301: Physical Chemistry-V (5111)

10122021 Friday CHEM-302: Inorganic Chemistry-V (5112)

CHEM-303: Organic Chemistry-V: Organic Aspects of Speetroscopy

14-12-2021 Tuesday (5113)

| 16-12-2021 Thursday CHEM-304: Organic Chemistry-VI: Reaction Mechanisms (5114)

18-12-2021 Saturday CHEM-305: Analytical Chemistry (5115)
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